
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

IAAF World Indoor Championships

Doha

 From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

Heptathlon

RESULTS

1000 Metres MEN

 13 March  2010 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR START RESULT POINTS

Start 16:41

TIME

1 35 Andrei  KRAUCHANKA BLR 86 4 2:41.70 SB855

2 327 Oleksiy  KASYANOV UKR 85 6 2:43.78 832

3 82 Leonel  SUÁREZ CUB 87 7 2:45.04 818

4 282 Aleksey  DROZDOV RUS 83 3 2:45.35 SB815

5 84 Roman  ŠEBRLE CZE 74 5 2:46.55 SB802

6 339 Trey  HARDEE USA 84 2 2:47.76 PB789

7 335 Bryan  CLAY USA 80 1 2:50.28 SB763

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
31.93

1:05.17

1:39.95

2:12.48

Leonel SUÁREZ

Leonel SUÁREZ

Leonel SUÁREZ

Andrei KRAUCHANKA

 

 

 

 

82

82

82

35

200m

400m

600m

800m

Issued Saturday, 13 March  2010  at 16:46

Timing and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKO

        


