

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010



**RESULTS** 

13 March 2010 TIME Start 16:41

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	START	RESULT	POINTS
1	35	Andrei KRAUCHANKA	BLR	86	4	2:41.70	855 SB
2	327	Oleksiy KASYANOV	UKR	85	6	2:43.78	832
3	82	Leonel SUÁREZ	CUB	87	7	2:45.04	818
4	282	Aleksey DROZDOV	RUS	83	3	2:45.35	815 SB
5	84	Roman ŠEBRLE	CZE	74	5	2:46.55	802 SB
6	339	Trey HARDEE	USA	84	2	2:47.76	789 PB
7	335	Bryan CLAY	USA	80	1	2:50.28	763 SB

## **INTERMEDIATE TIMES**

200m	82 Leonel SUÁREZ	31.93
400m	82 Leonel SUÁREZ	1:05.17
600m	82 Leonel SUÁREZ	1:39.95
800m	35 Andrei KRAUCHANKA	2:12.48

Issued Saturday, 13 March 2010 at 16:46





